nationalexpress
B3
Bristol to Boomtown Fair

Valid from Wednesday 7th of August 2024 to Monday 12th of August 2024

Wednesday

Stops

BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough
St

Boomtown FairMatterley Estate

Thursday

Stops
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough
St

Boomtown FairMatterley Estate

Times
08:40
11:00

Times
06:10
08:30

09:40
12:00

07:10
09:30

10:40
13:00

08:10
10:30

11:40
14:00

08:40
11:00

12:40
15:00

09:40
12:00

14:40
17:00

10:40
13:00

12:40
15:00

13:40
16:00

1/1



	Wednesday
	Thursday

