nationalexpress

В3

St

Bristol to Boomtown Fair

Boomtown FairMatterley Estate

Valid from Wednesday 7th of August 2024 to Monday 12th of August 2024

Wednesday

Stops	Times							
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	08:40	09:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	14:40		
Boomtown FairMatterley Estate	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	17:00		
Thursday								
Stops	Times							
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough	06:10	07:10	08:10	08:40	09:40	10:40	12:40	13:40

09:30

08:30

10:30

11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00